48
HEC, INC. HOORAY USA • 30961 WEST AGOURA RD., SUITE 311 • WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA USA 91361
TEL: 818-879-7414 • FAX: 818-879-7417 • EMAIL: sales@hoorayusa.com • INTERNET: www.hoorayusa.com
HE-SVXO-100 SMD VOLTAGE CONTROLLED OSCILLATOR, 3.3V
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MECHANICAL DRAWING
The HE-SVXO-100 series features wide frequency coverage, tight
tolerances, and a total of 180 PPM minimum VCXO range,
therefore being ideal for applications such as communications
equipment, video data compression technology, or PLL circuits
which require a wide frequency control range. Encased in the
miniature 5mm x 7mm ceramic package perfect for high density
component layouts, the HE-SVXO-100 series is also built to
withstand vapor phase or IR solder reflow processes.
FEATURES:
• Wide frequency control range
• Wave form symmetry of 45:55%
• HCMOS output, 15pF load
• 10mA maximum low current drain
• Available on tape and reel
SRETEMARAP SNOITIDNOC MUMINIM MUMIXAM TINU
EGNARYCNEUQERF 005.1 000.03 zHM
YTILIBATSYCNEUQERF V5.1±V56.1cV@
C001-OXVS-EH:MPP001±
B001-OXVS-EH:MPP05±
A001-OXVS-EH:MPP52±
MPP
EGNARERUTAREPMETGNITAREPO C°07otC°0 C°
EGNARERUTAREPMETEGAROTS C°58otC°04- C°
EGNAROXCV V0.3otV0=cV 09- 09+ MPP
TNERRUCYLPPUS daolon,V3.3=DDV 01 Am
EGATLOVLORTNOC %5±CDV3.3 CDV
EMITPUTRATS .ces0ebotV31.3=DDV 01 Sm
DAOLTUPTUO levelSOM-C 51 Fp
YTUD V2/1 DD LEVEL 54 55 %
TUPTUOLEVELHGIH 0.3 CDV
TUPTUOLEVELWOL 3.0 CDV
EMITESIRTUPTUO DDV%08~%02 0.5 Sn
EMITLLAFTUPTUO DDV%02~%08 0.5 Sn
GNIGA raeYtsriFC°5.2@.XAMMPP5±
Pin Connections:
#1:   VC (Voltage Control)
#2:   GND
#3:   Out
#4:   VDD (Voltage Supply)
Unit: mm
1.50 ± 0.10
5.08
7.00 ± 0.15
5.00
5.
00
 ±
 0
.1
5
1.40
#1 #2
#4 #3
5.00
C0.50
Recommended
Solder Pad Layout